AM66 LB157 NPN-01/24/2011 AM66 LB157 NPN-01/24/2011

AMENDMENTS TO LB 157

Introduced by Flood

- 1. On page 8, strike line 16; in line 17 strike "(2)" and
- 2 insert "(1)"; in line 19 strike "(3)" and insert "(2)"; and in line
- 3 23 strike "<u>(4)</u>" and insert "<u>(3)</u>".